
40

29

27

36

39

46

43

E10

E11
E12

E9

Amsterdam

Amsterdam

Charleston

Charlton

Duanesburg

Florida

Galway

Glen

Glenville

Johnstown
Johnstown

Mohawk

Perth

Princetown Rotterdam

Legend
Canal Mileage (Multiple Canal Segments)

Canal System Lock (Name/Designation)

Town Boundary

Canal System

Project Area

FEMA Flood Zones

Zone A

Zone AE

Zone AH

Zone AO

CONNECTICUT

MASSACHUSETTS

MAINE

N
EW

 H
A
M
PS

H
IR
E

NEW JERSEY

PENNSYLVANIA

RHODE
ISLAND

VERMONT
ONTARIO

Legend

Municipalities with NFHL Data

EARTHEN EMBANKMENT INTEGRITY PROGRAM
Figure 28G: FEMA Flood Zones
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